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Supplementary Data
	Age Range
	Number of Participants

	<40
	884

	40-64
	1283

	>64
	448

	Total
	2615


Supplementary Table 1: Distribution of ages for full cohort of participants.

	Age Range
	Number of Participants

	<40
	27

	40-64
	33

	>64
	26

	Total
	86


Supplementary Table 2: Distribution of ages for study participants receiving irregular heart rate notifications who met inclusion criteria.
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